
FOOD & DRINK MENU



MONDAY
Game
Night

TUESDAY

Karaoke

WEDNESDAY




THURSDAY



FRIDAY
Oldies,

Blues & RnB

WEEKEND



HAPPY HOUR MENU
Monday - Friday from 5 - 8 PM

50% off Skypetizers
$5 Personal Pizza

$5 BMF, Long Islands, Long Beach
$5 House Beer Pitchers
$15 Margarita Pitchers

$15 Hookah

Visit www.SkyboxxATL.com/contact to
book your next birthday party or

corporate event!

Join us for a different theme every
night of the week!

Ladies Night
Karaoke

Poker
Night

Hip Hop/
R&B + Sunday

Brunch



CHIPS & SALSA
MOZZARELLA STICK
FRIED PICKLES
POTATO SKIN
CREAMY SPINACH DIP
CATFISH BITES
SKYY FRIES
FRESH CALAMARI
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
SKYBOXX PLATTER
     FRIED PICKLES
     BUFFALO TENDERS
     MOZZARELLA STICK

$6
$8
$8
$8
$8

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12




SKYPETIZERS

HOUSE SALAD
CEASAR SALAD
COBB SALAD

$8
$8

$12

SALADS
Chicken +3  Shrimp +4    Bacon  +2

   Fried Egg +2

ASSORTED FOUNTAIN DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,
Orange Fanta, Root Beer

FRUIT PUNCH
SWEET TEA
LEMONADE
BOTTLED WATER
RED BULL

$3

$3
$3
$3
$2
$5

NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Free refills for fountain drinks.

FRENCH FRIES
CORN ON THE COBB
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
MAC' & CHEESE

$4
$4
$4
$5
$5
$5

SIDES

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
GEORGIA PEACH COBBLER
CHOCOLATE CAKE

$6
$6
$6
$6

DESSERT



RANCH

BBQ

HONEY

HONEY MUSTARD

GARLIC PARMESAN

SEASONED BATTER

TERIYAKI

MILD

LEMON PEPPER

SWEET & SPICY

HOT

JAMAICAN JERK

MANGO HABANERO

DIRTY BIRD
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12 for $15      24 for $28      48 for $54

Please alert your server if someone
in your party has a food allergy.



CHEESE
SMALL $9 LARGE $14



PEPPERONI

SMALL $11 LARGE $17



MEAT LOVER'S
SMALL $12 LARGE $18



VEGGIE LOVER'S

SMALL $10 LARGE $15



BEEF
SMALL $10 LARGE $15



BBQ CHICKEN

SMALL $12 LARGE $18



ITALIAN SAUSAGE
SMALL $11 LARGE $17



HAWAIIAN

SMALL $12 LARGE $16



SPECIALTY PIZZA
  

VEG PASTA

CHICKEN PASTA

SHRIMP PASTA

SALMON PASTA

CHICKEN & SHRIMP PASTA

$12

$14

$16

$18

$18

ALFREDO PASTAS
Choice of  Cajun seasoning



CATFISH DINNER
Catfish fillets fried to golden perfection, served with your choice of
fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.. Tartar sauce
available upon request.

    $15

JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER
Eight jumbo shrimp, deep-fried and served with your choice of
fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings. Side of tartar sauce
available upon request.
+4 Extra Shrimp

$15

FRESH WHITING
Whiting fillets fried to golden perfection, served with your choice
of fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings. Tartar sauce
available upon request.

$15

GRILLED SALMON
Seared salmon with mushrooms, green peppers, brown sugar &
grape tomatoes, topped with a butter cream sauce! Served with
a side of  mesh potato & choice of fresh vegetables or broccoli.
+2 Loaded potato

$15

CRAB CAKES
Crab cakes made with crab meat, panko bread crumbs, parsley
seared in a cast iron pan topped with remoulade sauce. Served
with a side of Corn on the Cobb.

$16



ANGUS BEEF BURGER
Hard-pressed angus beef burger grilled to perfection and topped
with lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles. Served with your choice of
french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.
Cheese +1   Bacon +2  Fried Egg +2 

$12

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
A lemon-herb marinated boneless breast of chicken, grilled for a
tender and juicy backyard-smoky taste, served on a toasted
Multigrain bun with  lettuce, tomato and your choice of french
fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings..
Cheese +1     Bacon +2     Fried Egg +2

$12

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
A boneless breast of chicken seasoned with a spicy blend of
peppers, hand-breaded, and served on a toasted, buttered bun
with dill pickle chips and your choice of french fries, sweet potato
fries, or onion rings.
Cheese +1     Bacon +2    Fried Egg +2

    $12
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VEG. BEYOND BURGER
Grilled veggie burger topped with lettuce, tomato and onion.
Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion
rings. TASTES AMAZING!
Cheese +1      Fried Egg +2

$12

DOUBLE BACON CHEESE BURGER
Hard-pressed angus beef burger grilled to perfection and topped
with lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles. Served with your choice
of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.
Cheese +1   Bacon +2  Fried Egg +2 

$18



SHRIMP PO' BOY
Crispy, crunchy shrimp piled mile high on a buttered toasted
french roll, stuffed with crunchy lettuce,, fresh tomatoes – drizzled
with a lip smacking remoulade sauce Served with your choice of
french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.
Cheese +1      Fried Egg +2  

$14

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
Your choice of seasoned steak or chicken piled on a hoagie roll
with sautéed onions, bell peppers and mushrooms topped with
melted provolone cheese. Served with your choice of fresh fries,
sweet potato fries, or onion rings.
Bacon +2     Fried Egg +2

$14

SHRIMP & GRITS
classic southern dish with a delicious, creamy & savory grits
topped with spice seasoned shrimp and crispy bacon.
Bacon +2     Fried Egg +2

$12

PORK CHOPS
Two delicious pork chops served with side of  French fries & Corn
of the cobb.
Smothered w/Gravy +1.5

$14

FRIED FISH SANDWICH
Fried fish (Choice of catfish or whiting) with Kosher roll served
with tomatoes, pickles,  and onions served with your choice of
fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.

$12



NACHOS
Served on fresh, fried tortilla chips with three cheese queso,
shredded cheddar cheese, pico de gallo, jalapeños, black olives,
lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and salsa. 
Chicken +2    Beef +2     Shrimp +4  

$10

TACOS
Three soft shell flour tortillas filled with your choice of grilled
veggies topped with lettuce, shredded cheddar cheese, pico de
gallo and boom boom sauce. Served with nacho chips.
Chicken +2     Beef  +2     Fish +4    Shrimp +4

$10

QUESADILLA
Warm, grilled tortilla filled with grilled veggies and cheddar or
mozzarella cheese. Garnished with sour cream and salsa. Served
with nacho chips.
Chicken +2     Beef +2     Shrimp +4

$10

SPICY BUFFALO TENDERS
The secret to our spicy Buffalo Chicken Tenders is in the seasoned
breading — a flavorsome blend of chili peppers, paprika and black
pepper spices. Made with premium whole chicken tenderloin.
Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion
rings.. 

$12

SKYBOXX CHICKEN & WAFFLE
 A butter-basted Belgian waffle served with fried chicken tenders.
Extra Waffle +3

$16



BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
MILLER LITE
CORONA
HEINEKEN
DOS EQUIS AMBER
GUINNESS STOUT
MICHELOB ULTRA
REDS APPLE ALE
BLUE MOON
YUENGLING
GOOSE IPA
SKYBOXX BREW

4/6/14

4/6/14

4/6/14

4/6/14

5/7/17

5/7/17

5/7/17

5/7/17

4/6/14

5/7/17

4/6/14

4/6/14

4/6/14

4/6/14

B E E R

MERLOT

SWEET RED

CHARDONNAY

MOSCATO

8/30

8/30

9/35

9/32

W I N E

CIROC
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
BEEFEATER
HENDRICK'S
BACARDI ANEJO
PATRÓN
DON JULIO
AVIÓN SILVER
HENNESSY VS
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
JAGERMEISTER
FIREBALL

10/17

10/17

10/17

10/17

10/17

10/17

10/17

10/18

10/17

10/18

10/18

10/17

10/16

10/17

S H O T S

Pint/Mug/Ptch

Glass/Bottle

Single/Dbl.



THE SPRING FLING
Ciroc, Peach Schnapps, Royal Montaine, lime juice, grenadine,
sweet & sour mix, strawberry & mango purée, and a splash of
lemon lime soda

THE SIDE PIECE
Coconut Jack Pineapple Rum, Smirnoff Citrus Vodka, Bacardi
Superior Rum, Peach Schnapps, triple sec, lime juice, sweet &
sour mix, strawberry & mango purée




PEACH BLOSSOM
Peach Ciroc, Smirnoff Citrus Vodka, Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka,
Peach Schnapps, peach purée




WATERMELON MARGARITA
Cuervo Gold Tequila, Watermelon Schnapps, triple sec, lime
juice




CARDI GONE WILD
1800 Silver Tequila, Hypnotiq, Alize Gold, Peach Schnapps, lime
juice, mango  & strawberry purée




1, 2, 3, RISE UP!
1) Shot of Jack Daniels. 2) Shot of Fireball. 3) Choice of Rad's
Apple Ale or Guinness Stout chaser. Rise Up!




PANTY DROPPA MARTINI
Smirnoff Citrus Vodka, simple syrup, and lemon juice with a
sugar rim




HENNESSY MARGARITA
Hennessy VS, Agavero Tequila, lime juice, sweet & sour mix

WILD STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Skyy Wild Strawberry Vodka, strawberry purée, lemonade






Icy Mint

Georgia Peach

All That Apple

Sweet Strawberry

Coconut

Cinnamon Cookies

Mango Mania

Blue Mist

Pineapple

French Vanilla

Lemon

Watermelon

Orange

Guava

Bubblegum

H O O K A H  M E N U
Add shots - $5 ea.     Add fresh fruit - $5     XL- $15 More

FLAVORS - $25MIXES - $30

Create Your Own
Your choice of any 2 or

3 solo flavors

Tropical Twist
mango, pineapple,

peach & orange

Blueberry Lemonade
blue mist & lemon

Piña Colada
pineapple & coconut

Fruity Fiesta
strawberry, mango, &

watermelon

Ice Ice Baby
blue mist & mint

Baby It's Cold Outside
cinnamon cookies &

french vanilla

My Cinnamon Apple
cinnamon cookies & all

that apple



Feel like staying in? We deliver!

  CELEBRATECELEBRATE    YOURYOUR  
    BIRTHDAYBIRTHDAY  
@SKYBOXX@SKYBOXX




        VIP SECTIONVIP SECTION

      BOTTLE SERVICEBOTTLE SERVICE
          LIVE MUSICLIVE MUSIC




Follow US!

                    @skyboxx_atl                              @skyboxxatl          


