

HAPPY HOUR MENU

Monday - Friday from 5 - 8 PM

50% off Skypetizers \$5 Personal Pizza \$5 BMF, Long Islands, Long Beach \$5 House Beer Pitchers \$15 Margarita Pitchers \$15 Hookah

Join us for a different theme every night of the week!

MONDAY

Game Night

TUESDAY

Karaoke

WEDNESDAY

Poker Night

THURSDAY

Ladies Night Karaoke

FRIDAY

Oldies, Blues & RnB

WEEKEND Hip Hop/

R&B + Sunday Brunch

Visit www.SkyboxxATL.com/contact to book your next birthday party or corporate event!



SKYPETIZERS

CHIPS & SALSA MOZZARELLA STICK FRIED PICKLES POTATO SKIN CREAMY SPINACH DIP CATFISH BITES SKYY FRIES FRESH CALAMARI CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS SKYBOXX PLATTER FRIED PICKLES BUFFALO TENDERS MOZZARELLA STICK	\$6 \$8 \$8 \$8 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12	
SALADS		
Chicken +3 Shrimp +4 Bacon Fried Egg +2	+2	
HOUSE SALAD CEASAR SALAD COBB SALAD SIDES	\$8 \$8 \$12	
FRENCH FRIES CORN ON THE COBB GARLIC MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES ONION RINGS MAC' & CHEESE	\$4 \$4 \$4 \$5 \$5 \$5	
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Free refills for fountain drinks.		
ASSORTED FOUNTAIN DRINKS Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Orange Fanta, Root Beer	\$3	
FRUIT PUNCH SWEET TEA LEMONADE BOTTLED WATER RED BULL	\$3 \$3 \$3 \$2 \$5	
DESSERT		
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE GEORGIA PEACH COBBLER CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6 \$6 \$6 \$6	





RANCH

BBQ

HONEY

HONEY MUSTARD

GARLIC PARMESAN

SEASONED BATTER

TERIYAKI

MILD

LEMON PEPPER

SWEET & SPICY

HOT

JAMAICAN JERK

MANGO HABANERO

DIRTY BIRD

24 for \$28 12 for \$15



48 for \$54

Please alert your server if someone in your party has a food allergy.

ALFREDO PASTAS

Choice of Cajun seasoning

VEG PASTA	\$12
CHICKEN PASTA	\$14
SHRIMP PASTA	\$16
SALMON PASTA	\$18
CHICKEN & SHRIMP PASTA	\$18



SPECIALTY PIZZA



PEPPERONI SMALL \$11 LARGE \$17

MEAT LOVER'S SMALL \$12 LARGE \$18

VEGGIE LOVER'S SMALL \$10 LARGE \$15

BEEF SMALL \$10 LARGE \$15

BBQ CHICKEN
SMALL \$12 LARGE \$18

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
SMALL \$11 LARGE \$17

HAWAIIAN SMALL \$12 LARGE \$16



CATFISH DINNER

\$15

Catfish fillets fried to golden perfection, served with your choice of fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.. Tartar sauce available upon request.

JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER

\$15

Eight jumbo shrimp, deep-fried and served with your choice of fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings. Side of tartar sauce available upon request.

+4 Extra Shrimp

GRILLED SALMON

\$15

Seared salmon with mushrooms, green peppers, brown sugar & grape tomatoes, topped with a butter cream sauce! Served with a side of mesh potato & choice of fresh vegetables or broccoli. +2 Loaded potato

FRESH WHITING

\$15

Whiting fillets fried to golden perfection, served with your choice of fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings. Tartar sauce available upon request.

CRAB CAKES

\$16

Crab cakes made with crab meat, panko bread crumbs, parsley seared in a cast iron pan topped with remoulade sauce. Served with a side of Corn on the Cobb.

ANGUS BEEF BURGER Hard-pressed angus beef burger grilled to perfection and topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles. Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings. Cheese +1 Bacon +2 Fried Egg +2	\$12
DOUBLE BACON CHEESE BURGER Hard-pressed angus beef burger grilled to perfection and topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles. Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings. Cheese +1 Bacon +2 Fried Egg +2	\$18
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH A boneless breast of chicken seasoned with a spicy blend of peppers, hand-breaded, and served on a toasted, buttered bun with dill pickle chips and your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings. Cheese +1 Bacon +2 Fried Egg +2	\$12
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH A lemon-herb marinated boneless breast of chicken, grilled for a tender and juicy backyard-smoky taste, served on a toasted Multigrain bun with lettuce, tomato and your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings Cheese +1 Bacon +2 Fried Egg +2	\$12
VEG. BEYOND BURGER Grilled veggie burger topped with lettuce, tomato and onion. Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings. TASTES AMAZING! Cheese +1 Fried Egg +2	\$12

FRIED FISH SANDWICH

\$12

Fried fish (Choice of catfish or whiting) with Kosher roll served with tomatoes, pickles, and onions served with your choice of fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

\$14

Your choice of seasoned steak or chicken piled on a hoagie roll with sautéed onions, bell peppers and mushrooms topped with melted provolone cheese. Served with your choice of fresh fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.

Bacon +2 Fried Egg +2

SHRIMP PO' BOY

Crispy, crunchy shrimp piled mile high on a buttered toasted french roll, stuffed with crunchy lettuce,, fresh tomatoes – drizzled with a lip smacking remoulade sauce Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings.

Cheese +1 Fried Egg +2

SHRIMP & GRITS

\$12

classic southern dish with a delicious, creamy & savory grits topped with spice seasoned shrimp and crispy bacon.

Bacon +2 Fried Egg +2

PORK CHOPS

Two delicious pork chops served with side of French fries & Corn of the cobb.

Smothered w/Gravv +1.5

OUESADILLA

\$10

Warm, grilled tortilla filled with grilled veggies and cheddar or mozzarella cheese. Garnished with sour cream and salsa. Served with nacho chips.

Chicken +2 Beef +2 Shrimp +4

TACOS

\$10

Three soft shell flour tortillas filled with your choice of grilled veggies topped with lettuce, shredded cheddar cheese, pico de gallo and boom boom sauce. Served with nacho chips.

Chicken +2 Beef +2 Fish +4 Shrimp +4

NACHOS

\$10

Served on fresh, fried tortilla chips with three cheese queso, shredded cheddar cheese, pico de gallo, jalapeños, black olives, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and salsa.

Chicken +2 Beef +2 Shrimp +4

SPICY BUFFALO TENDERS

\$12

The secret to our spicy Buffalo Chicken Tenders is in the seasoned breading — a flavorsome blend of chili peppers, paprika and black pepper spices. Made with premium whole chicken tenderloin. Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, or onion rings..

SKYBOXX CHICKEN & WAFFLE

\$16

A butter-basted Belgian waffle served with fried chicken tenders. Extra Waffle +3

BEER

	Pint/Mug/Pto
BUDWEISER	4/6/14
BUD LIGHT	4/6/14
COORS LIGHT	4/6/14
MILLER LITE	4/6/14
CORONA	5/7/17
HEINEKEN	5/7/17
DOS EQUIS AMBER	5/7/17
GUINNESS STOUT	5/7/17
MICHELOB ULTRA	4/6/14
REDS APPLE ALE	5/7/17
BLUE MOON	4/6/14
YUENGLING	4/6/14
GOOSE IPA	4/6/14
SKYBOXX BREW	4/6/14

WINE	Glass/Bottle
MERLOT	8/30
SWEET RED	8/30
CHARDONNAY	9/35
MOSCATO	9/32

SHOTS

	Single/Dbl
CIROC	10/17
BELVEDERE	10/17
GREY GOOSE	10/17
BEEFEATER	10/17
HENDRICK'S	10/17
BACARDI ANEJO	10/17
PATRÓN	10/17
DON JULIO	10/18
AVIÓN SILVER	10/17
HENNESSY VS	10/18
JACK DANIELS	10/18
JAMESON	10/17
JAGERMEISTER	10/16
FIREBALL	10/17





Hennessy VS, Agavero Tequila, lime juice, sweet & sour mix

THE SPRING FLING

Ciroc, Peach Schnapps, Royal Montaine, lime juice, grenadine, sweet & sour mix, strawberry & mango purée, and a splash of lemon lime soda

PANTY DROPPA MARTINI

Smirnoff Citrus Vodka, simple syrup, and lemon juice with a sugar rim

PEACH BLOSSOM

Peach Ciroc, Smirnoff Citrus Vodka, Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka, Peach Schnapps, peach purée

WATERMELON MARGARITA

Cuervo Gold Tequila, Watermelon Schnapps, triple sec, lime juice

1, 2, 3, RISE UP!

1) Shot of Jack Daniels. 2) Shot of Fireball. 3) Choice of Rad's Apple Ale or Guinness Stout chaser. Rise Up!

WILD STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Skyy Wild Strawberry Vodka, strawberry purée, lemonade

THE SIDE PIECE

Coconut Jack Pineapple Rum, Smirnoff Citrus Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum, Peach Schnapps, triple sec, lime juice, sweet & sour mix, strawberry & mango purée

CARDI GONE WILD

1800 Silver Tequila, Hypnotiq, Alize Gold, Peach Schnapps, lime juice, mango & strawberry purée

HOOKAH MENU

Add shots - \$5 ea. Add fresh fruit - \$5 XL-\$15 More



Tropical Twist mango, pineapple, peach & orange

Piña Colada pineapple & coconut

Ice Ice Baby
blue mist & mint

Fruity Fiesta strawberry, mango, & watermelon

Blueberry Lemonade blue mist & lemon

Baby It's Cold Outside cinnamon cookies & french vanilla

My Cinnamon Apple cinnamon cookies & all that apple

Create Your Own
Your choice of any 2 or
3 solo flavors

FLAVORS - \$25

Icy Mint

Georgia Peach

All That Apple

Sweet Strawberry

Coconut

Cinnamon Cookies

Mango Mania

Blue Mist

Pineapple

French Vanilla

Lemon

Watermelon

Orange

Guava

Bubblegum





Feel like staying in? We deliver!









Follow US!





@skyboxx_atl

@skyboxxatl